Custodians, Archivists, Administrative Officers, Administrative Assistants/Staff, and 
other personnel who are involved in the records management program of their 
respective offices. 

The said activity will accommodate first-come-first-sexved basis with a 
registration of Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (Php 8,800.00) for live-in and 
Six Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (Php 6,800.00) for live-out participants. Payment 
sbaU be made via cash or check to the Philippine Association of Records and 
Archivists, Inc. 

For registration and other queries, please contact 

DR. DIOBEN C. FLORES, EdD, DPA, PhD 
National President 
Telephone Number:

[...]

Custodians, Archivists, Administrative Officers, Administrative Assistants/Staff, and 
other personnel who are involved in the records management program of their 
respective offices. 

The said activity will accommodate first-come-first-served basis with a 
registration of Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (Php 8,800.00) for live-in and 
Six Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (Php 6,800.00) for live-out participants. 
Payment shall be made via cash or check to the Philippine Association of Records 
and Archivists, Inc. 

For registration and other queries, please contact: 

DR. DIOBEN C. FLORES, EdD, DPA, PhD 
National President 
Telephone Number: